
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

8
35
27
95

505
34

503
23

846
17
48

Name

Simon Suchovský
Šimon Múdrý
Ján Maleček
Pavol Táborský
Gergö Kórnóczi
Šimon Gabalec
Balázs Kórnóczi
Vojtěch Birgus
Bence Major
Natálie Samiecová
Jaroslav Kott

Nat

SK

CZ

CZ

SK

HUN

SK

HUN

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
8

Diff

0.677

3.702

3.862

4.063

4.132

4.740

5.573

9.747

1 Lap

2 Laps

Total Tm

8:14.897
8:15.574
8:18.599
8:18.759
8:18.960
8:19.029
8:19.637
8:20.470
8:24.644
7:38.358
8:32.139

Best Tm

48.149

48.414

48.765

48.390

48.353

48.570

48.356

48.777

49.240

48.273

49.416

2nd Best

48.385

48.581

48.998

48.483

48.646

48.585

48.397

48.786

49.273

48.355

49.423

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.677

Avg. Speed

78,562

Best Lap Tm

48.149

Best Speed

80,749

Best Lap by

8 - Simon Suchovský
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director   Ing. Jozef Žiaèek

Chief Steward   Peter Malina
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Orbits
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MSR+MP

MINI 60

2.jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:42:29

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

7. 10. 2012 11:45


